
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK;
Date Recorded= 2014; Date Recorded= 2014/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201402030000
30290

02/03/2014
03:07:16

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES DEASON MIKE
T

Instr
#:20121106000
426420

201402120000
40300

02/12/2014
12:45:23

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

Instr
#:20130611000
238630

201402110000
38990

02/11/2014
12:36:47

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

Instr
#:20121113000
435700

201402240000
49940

02/24/2014
12:20:05

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

Instr
#:20130906000
364370

201402120000
40290

02/12/2014
12:45:22

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

40 122 Instr
#:20080501000
179730

Lot#:5 Book:40
Pg:122
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
DANBERRY
FINAL PLAT

201402240000
49930

02/24/2014
12:20:04

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

41 80 Instr
#:20080501000
179730

Lot#:30 Lot:B
Book:41 Pg:80
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
DANBERRY
RESURVEY
NO 3 FINAL
PLAT


