Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK; Date Recorded= 2014; Date Recorded= 2014/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201402030000 30290	02/03/2014 03:07:16	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DEASON MIKE T					Instr #:20121106000 426420	·
201402120000 40300	02/12/2014 12:45:23	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC					Instr #:20130611000 238630	
201402110000 38990	02/11/2014 12:36:47	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC					Instr #:20121113000 435700	
201402240000 49940	02/24/2014 12:20:05	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC					Instr #:20130906000 364370	
201402120000 40290	02/12/2014 12:45:22	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC			40	122	Instr #:20080501000 179730	Lot#:5 Book:40 Pg:122 Sub:COTTAGE S OF DANBERRY FINAL PLAT
201402240000	02/24/2014 12:20:04	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC			41	80	Instr #:20080501000 179730	Lot#:30 Lot:B Book:41 Pg:80 Sub:COTTAGE S OF DANBERRY RESURVEY NO 3 FINAL PLAT